PANGBURN SCHOOL BISTRICT
MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT
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Beginning Balances:

Receipts:

Salary Fund
Operation
Building

Debt Service
Federal Grants
Activity Funds
Food Service
TOTAL

Salary Fund
Operation
Building

Debt Service
Federail Grants
Activity Funds
Food Service
TOTAL

Expenditures:

Salary Fund
Operation
Building

Debt Service
Federal Grants
Activity Funds
Food Service
TOTAL

Ending Balances:

Building Fund Interest Bearing Account

Saiary Fund
Operation
Building

Debt Service
Federal Grants
Activity Funds
Food Service
TOTAL

Interest
Total
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($459,662.56)
1,566,765.84
{263,811.45)
($110,691.90)
34,723.48
142,160.81
(16,722.10)
$892,762.12

1,523,575.35
$0.00
46,647.23
32,417.60
74,406.68
1,677,050.86

237,581.03
178,076.66
94,760.43
50,722.70
26,129.96
42,710.97
629,981.75

(697,243.59)
2,912,880.89
(263,811.45)
(205,452.33)
30,648.01
148,448.45
14,973.61
1,940,443.59
2,052,921.02
$1,771.70
2,054,692.72



The following transfers must be made to determine the cash operating balance.

From Fund 2001 to Fund 2000 {Operation) S 1,246,387.23
From Fund 2001 to Fund 4000 {Debt Service) § 205,452.33
Total Transfers from Fund 2001 5 1,451,839.56
October Funds Available in Fund 2001 S 3,128,600.50
Transfers needed to date $ 1,451,839.56
Fund 2001 Ending Balance for October S 1,676,760.94

Districts may or may not make a monthly transfer or one annual transfer from 2001 to 2000
to equal exact amount of foundation funding. We will have information on the amount
of foundation later in the year.

Transfer from 2001 to 2000 includes transfer to Salary Fund via Fund 2000.



