# PANGBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT

#### 2012

NOAFIAIREK	/D	EC	4
------------	----	----	---

Beginning	Balances:
-----------	-----------

Salary Fund	(\$459,662.56)
Operation	\$ 1,566,765.84
Building	\$ (263,811.45)
Debt Service	(\$110,691.90)
Federal Grants	\$ 34,723.48
Activity Funds	\$ 142,160.81
Food Service	\$ (16,722.10)
TOTAL	\$892,762.12

### Receipts:

Salary Fund		
Operation	\$	1,523,579.35
Building	\$	-
Debt Service		\$0.00
Federal Grants	\$	46,647.23
Activity Funds	\$	32,417.60
Food Service	\$	74,406.68
TOTAL	• \$	1,677,050.86

## **Expenditures:**

Salary Fund	\$	237,581.03
Operation	\$	178,076.66
Building	\$	-
Debt Service	\$	94,760.43
Federal Grants	\$	50,722.70
Activity Funds	\$	26,129.96
Food Service	\$	42,710.97
TOTAL	Ś	629.981.75

### **Ending Balances:**

Salary Fund	\$ (697,243.59)
Operation	\$ 2,912,880.89
Building	\$ (263,811.45)
Debt Service	\$ (205,452.33)
Federal Grants	\$ 30,648.01
Activity Funds	\$ 148,448.45
Food Service	\$ 14,973.61
TOTAL	\$ 1,940,443.59
Building Fund Interest Bearing Account	\$ 2,052,921.02
Interest	\$1,771.70
Total	\$ 2,054,692.72

The following transfers must be made to determine the cash operating balance.

From Fund 2001 to Fund 2000 (Operation) From Fund 2001 to Fund 4000 (Debt Service) Total Transfers from Fund 2001	\$ 1,246,387.23 \$ 205,452.33 \$ 1,451,839.56
October Funds Available in Fund 2001	\$ 3,128,600.50
Transfers needed to date	\$ 1,451,839.56
Fund 2001 Ending Balance for October	\$ 1,676,760.94

Districts may or may not make a monthly transfer or one annual transfer from 2001 to 2000 to equal exact amount of foundation funding. We will have information on the amount of foundation later in the year.

Transfer from 2001 to 2000 includes transfer to Salary Fund via Fund 2000.